e-mail I D: pgco@)sunir,.ac.in

No. 682_ i PGCO Date: .U lp LD

Sealed quotations are invited from intending Regd. Firms for the work "Repairing of Power Backup

System (Solar) in P.G. Council Building, Sambalpur University" at an estimated cost of Rs.2,19,587/- (Rupees

Two lakhs nineteen thousand five hundred and eighty seven) only so as to reach the undersigned on or before

29.10.2024 by 1:00 PM to addressed to the Registrar, Sambalpur University be eventually opened on the same

day at 3:30 PM in the Office of the Registrar, Sambalpur University.

The details can be obtained from the P.G.